
Show #912630 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 239 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra Tanner Cadra$325.00 29.00

2 45 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols Rick Reeves$195.00 25.00

3 7 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell Pete Rosales$130.00 25.00

4 233 Nics Lady In Black Bobbie Walton Allen Walton25.00

5 87 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham Toni Cunningham25.00

6 113 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape Riley Pape25.00

7 236 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman Julie Terry23.00



Show #912630 (Lori Walton): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 73.50 Riley Pape$50.00 10.00

2 114 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 73.50 June Ann Scripps$30.00 10.00

3 87 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 70.00 Toni Cunningham$20.00 8.00

4 233 Nics Lady In Black Bobbie Walton 70.00 Allen Walton8.00

5 239 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 68.50 Tanner Cadra6.00

6 7 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 65.50 Pete Rosales5.00

7 103 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 64.00 ALEXANDRA FLEMING4.00

8 186 Cendrillion George Velasquez 63.50 Michelle L Eiland3.00

OP1 9 236 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 69.50 Julie Terry2.00

OP1 10 45 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 62.50 Rick Reeves1.00



Show #912630 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 7 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 71.00 Pete Rosales$45.00 9.00

2 236 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 70.00 Julie Terry$27.00 8.00

3 239 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 69.50 Tanner Cadra$18.00 7.00

4 87 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 68.00 Toni Cunningham6.00

5 45 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 65.00 Rick Reeves5.00

6 233 Nics Lady In Black Bobbie Walton 64.00 Allen Walton4.00

7 113 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 60.00 Riley Pape3.00

8 106 CTR Peptos Playlena Weston Griswold 57.50 Sneed-Pool Cattle Co Inc2.00

9 103 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 54.50 ALEXANDRA FLEMING1.00



Show #912630 (Lori Walton): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 73.50 June Ann Scripps$45.00 9.00

2 236 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 73.50 Julie Terry$27.00 9.00

3 45 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 71.00 Rick Reeves$18.00 7.00

4 113 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 70.50 Riley Pape6.00

5 239 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 69.50 Tanner Cadra5.00

6 233 Nics Lady In Black Bobbie Walton 67.00 Allen Walton4.00

7 87 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 62.50 Toni Cunningham3.00

8 103 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 59.50 ALEXANDRA FLEMING2.00

9 7 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 56.00 Pete Rosales1.00



Show #912630 (Fielding Rogers): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 45 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 68.50 Rick Reeves$48.00 12.00

2 239 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 67.50 Tanner Cadra$36.00 11.00

3 7 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 65.00 Pete Rosales$24.00 10.00

4 233 Nics Lady In Black Bobbie Walton 64.50 Allen Walton$12.00 9.00

5 87 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 64.00 Toni Cunningham8.00

6 240 Lightning Pepto Tanner Cadra 64.00 Tanner Cadra8.00

7 113 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 62.50 Riley Pape6.00

8 107 SP Pistol Gray Spark Weston Griswold 60.00 Sneed-Pool Cattle Co Inc5.00

9 236 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 59.50 Julie Terry4.00

10 106 CTR Peptos Playlena Weston Griswold 44.00 Sneed-Pool Cattle Co Inc3.00

OP1 11 186 Cendrillion George Velasquez 51.50 Michelle L Eiland2.00

DQ 231 Catalyst Run George Velasquez 0.00 George Velasquez0.00


